
6H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20.2ºC 50%16:00

End 20.2ºC 50%22:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 623 Nuno Cruz Nonstop Cycling Team 13 05:51:00 22:38 [1] 117 Km 03:00

2 628 Rui Monteiro PTZ e-Racing Team 13 06:04:57 25:33 [1] 117 Km 03:07

3 626 José Silva OLIVTEC / GOLDEN PROJECT / 
VORTEX / SODHISA BIKES 12 05:40:49 25:44 [2] 108 Km 03:09

4 631 Ricardo Saraiva UCA / TERRALEM LDA / PRACER 
PERFILES 12 05:41:50 25:22 [1] 108 Km 03:10

5 627 Lino Graça Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 05:42:52 24:40 [1] 108 Km 03:10

6 620 Paulo Pinto Individual 12 05:48:20 26:42 [1] 108 Km 03:14

7 624 Antonio Augusto Santos Almeida Nonstop Cycling Team 12 05:50:49 25:17 [1] 108 Km 03:15

8 607 Paulo José Ferreira Bertrand FriendsFonzaTeam 12 05:57:17 25:33 [1] 108 Km 03:18

9 630 Fábio Lopes RPBikeShop 12 06:03:27 26:18 [1] 108 Km 03:22

10 612 Samuel Leal INDELAGUE - NAC BIKE TEAM 12 06:11:46 28:14 [3] 108 Km 03:27

11 1 Paulo Garcês Individual 11 05:31:50 25:12 [1] 99 Km 03:21

12 603 Daniel Sousa BTT Isolamais/Molag Sportaz 11 05:44:35 28:27 [1] 99 Km 03:29

13 605 Mário Godinho DBL BIKE 11 05:50:50 27:11 [1] 99 Km 03:33

14 609 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 11 05:59:06 29:05 [1] 99 Km 03:38

15 618 Daniel Costa Individual 11 06:01:24 28:24 [1] 99 Km 03:39

16 633 Tiago Monteiro NAC 11 06:01:31 28:18 [1] 99 Km 03:39

17 608 Manuel Sampaio FriendsFonzaTeam 11 06:07:11 29:22 [1] 99 Km 03:43

18 621 Quincas Soares Individual 11 06:11:46 27:26 [1] 99 Km 03:45

19 619 Fernando Oliveira Individual 10 05:40:55 27:52 [1] 90 Km 03:47

20 629 Ivo Ferreira PTZ e-Racing Team 10 05:58:17 27:54 [1] 90 Km 03:59

21 602 Valter Ferreira BTT BRANDOENSE 9 05:37:01 32:44 [2] 81 Km 04:10

22 615 Diogo Filipe Pereira Lopes Individual 9 05:42:14 31:38 [1] 81 Km 04:14

23 625 Filipe Moura OLIVTEC / GOLDEN PROJECT / 
VORTEX / SODHISA BIKES 8 03:39:57 26:18 [1] 72 Km 03:03

24 611 José Mota Gaia BTT 8 05:01:32 31:28 [1] 72 Km 04:11

25 606 Nuno Almeida Fonza 6 03:09:26 26:41 [1] 54 Km 03:30

26 610 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 5 04:41:17 43:48 [3] 45 Km 06:15

27 616 José Manuel Santos Oliveira Individual 3 02:02:20 31:35 [1] 27 Km 04:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 06-Jul-2024 22:14



6H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 630 Fábio Lopes RPBikeShop 12 06:03:27 26:18 [1] 108 Km 03:22

2 618 Daniel Costa Individual 11 06:01:24 28:24 [1] 99 Km 03:39

3 633 Tiago Monteiro NAC 11 06:01:31 28:18 [1] 99 Km 03:39

4 619 Fernando Oliveira Individual 10 05:40:55 27:52 [1] 90 Km 03:47

Master 30 Masculino
1 612 Samuel Leal INDELAGUE - NAC BIKE TEAM 12 06:11:46 28:14 [3] 108 Km 03:27

2 621 Quincas Soares Individual 11 06:11:46 27:26 [1] 99 Km 03:45

3 615 Diogo Filipe Pereira Lopes Individual 9 05:42:14 31:38 [1] 81 Km 04:14

Master 35 Masculino

1 627 Lino Graça Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 05:42:52 24:40 [1] 108 Km 03:10

2 1 Paulo Garcês Individual 11 05:31:50 25:12 [1] 99 Km 03:21

3 603 Daniel Sousa BTT Isolamais/Molag Sportaz 11 05:44:35 28:27 [1] 99 Km 03:29

4 629 Ivo Ferreira PTZ e-Racing Team 10 05:58:17 27:54 [1] 90 Km 03:59

5 602 Valter Ferreira BTT BRANDOENSE 9 05:37:01 32:44 [2] 81 Km 04:10

Master 40 Masculino
1 623 Nuno Cruz Nonstop Cycling Team 13 05:51:00 22:38 [1] 117 Km 03:00

2 626 José Silva OLIVTEC / GOLDEN PROJECT / 
VORTEX / SODHISA BIKES 12 05:40:49 25:44 [2] 108 Km 03:09

3 631 Ricardo Saraiva UCA / TERRALEM LDA / PRACER 
PERFILES 12 05:41:50 25:22 [1] 108 Km 03:10

4 610 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 5 04:41:17 43:48 [3] 45 Km 06:15

Master 45 Masculino
1 620 Paulo Pinto Individual 12 05:48:20 26:42 [1] 108 Km 03:14

2 607 Paulo José Ferreira Bertrand FriendsFonzaTeam 12 05:57:17 25:33 [1] 108 Km 03:18

3 609 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 11 05:59:06 29:05 [1] 99 Km 03:38

4 625 Filipe Moura OLIVTEC / GOLDEN PROJECT / 
VORTEX / SODHISA BIKES 8 03:39:57 26:18 [1] 72 Km 03:03

Master 50 Masculino
1 628 Rui Monteiro PTZ e-Racing Team 13 06:04:57 25:33 [1] 117 Km 03:07

2 624 Antonio Augusto Santos Almeida Nonstop Cycling Team 12 05:50:49 25:17 [1] 108 Km 03:15

3 605 Mário Godinho DBL BIKE 11 05:50:50 27:11 [1] 99 Km 03:33

4 608 Manuel Sampaio FriendsFonzaTeam 11 06:07:11 29:22 [1] 99 Km 03:43

5 606 Nuno Almeida Fonza 6 03:09:26 26:41 [1] 54 Km 03:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20.5ºC 50%16:00

End 15.4ºC 80%22:11

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 06-Jul-2024 22:15



6H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Master 55 Masculino
1 611 José Mota Gaia BTT 8 05:01:32 31:28 [1] 72 Km 04:11

2 616 José Manuel Santos Oliveira Individual 3 02:02:20 31:35 [1] 27 Km 04:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 06-Jul-2024 22:15



Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

6H DUPLAS LAP 9 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

20.2ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas/SIMOLDES 1 14 05:53:05 126 Km

121 Rafael Teles 7 48:49 63 Km

122 Bruno Alberto da Silva Carvalho 7 23:32 63 Km

2 Pateira do Carregal sports team 1 13 05:46:08 117 Km

123 Tiago Coelho 6 51:45 54 Km

124 Tiago Pinto 7 24:44 63 Km

3 PTZ e-Racing Team 1 13 05:48:03 117 Km

126 Antonio Tavares 7 26:15 63 Km

125 José Tavares 6 26:07 54 Km

15:59 50%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 06-Jul-2024 21:56



3H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20.2ºC 50%16:00

End 17.1ºC 68%19:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 328 Francisco Ferreira soares Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 8 03:20:49 23:10 [1] 72 Km 02:47

2 306 Tiago Gomes DBL BIKE 8 03:23:42 22:49 [1] 72 Km 02:50

3 325 Nuno Fernandes Individual 7 03:01:44 23:59 [1] 63 Km 02:53

4 321 Filipe Loureiro Individual 7 03:06:22 24:00 [1] 63 Km 02:58

5 336 Rudi DBL BIKE 7 03:06:43 25:27 [2] 63 Km 02:58

6 304 MARIO BASILIO BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 03:07:05 24:16 [1] 63 Km 02:58

7 317 Artur Estrela Individual 7 03:08:41 24:50 [1] 63 Km 03:00

8 335 Paulo Mota OLIVTEC / GOLDEN PROJECT / 
VORTEX / SODHISA BIKES 7 03:11:19 26:05 [1] 63 Km 03:02

9 305 tiago almeida BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 03:11:24 25:41 [1] 63 Km 03:02

10 302 LUIS SOUSA BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 03:12:12 26:37 [1] 63 Km 03:03

11 330 Fernando Freitas Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 7 03:13:20 25:39 [1] 63 Km 03:04

12 309 Pedro Santos DBL BIKE 7 03:21:18 27:05 [1] 63 Km 03:12

13 320 Goncalo carvalho dos santos Individual 7 03:23:45 27:28 [1] 63 Km 03:14

14 312 Márcio santos Individual 7 03:24:01 25:49 [1] 63 Km 03:14

15 308 Tiago Lima DBL BIKE 7 03:25:55 27:43 [3] 63 Km 03:16

16 327 Simao costa BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 6 02:56:17 27:16 [1] 54 Km 03:16

17 326 Emanuel Silva Individual 6 03:00:35 28:45 [1] 54 Km 03:21

18 319 Fábio Pascoal Individual 6 03:01:04 26:01 [1] 54 Km 03:21

19 311 Hugo Ramires GDC/Pabol 6 03:04:19 27:42 [1] 54 Km 03:25

20 303 JOAO MARTINHO BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 6 03:05:11 29:30 [1] 54 Km 03:26

21 332 Elisio Oliveira RPBikeShop 6 03:09:34 29:33 [1] 54 Km 03:31

22 404 Marisa João Korpoactivo /penacova 6 03:09:53 30:11 [3] 54 Km 03:31

23 313 Miguel Santos Individual 6 03:13:39 25:06 [1] 54 Km 03:35

24 307 Nuno Pinheiro DBL BIKE 6 03:19:24 31:14 [1] 54 Km 03:42

25 318 Paulo Madaleno Individual 6 03:22:04 31:14 [1] 54 Km 03:45

26 337 Marcelo Amorim NAC 6 03:22:49 31:29 [1] 54 Km 03:45

27 338 Lisandro Tavares BTT Sanguedo 6 03:23:11 28:46 [2] 54 Km 03:46

28 402 Liliana Couto Clube BTT Sanguedo -Unidos pelo 
pedal 6 03:23:11 29:54 [1] 54 Km 03:46

29 314 Sérgio Oliveira GDC/Pabol 6 03:36:16 31:41 [1] 54 Km 04:00

30 334 Ruben Moreira Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 6 03:38:54 33:01 [1] 54 Km 04:03

31 323 Rúben Pinho Individual 5 03:02:47 32:09 [1] 45 Km 04:04

32 301 Hugo neves Boavista FC btt 5 03:11:48 31:15 [1] 45 Km 04:16

33 331 Luis Henriques Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 5 03:14:43 34:00 [1] 45 Km 04:20

34 322 Fábio Silva Individual 5 03:14:58 33:52 [1] 45 Km 04:20

35 310 Salvador lima ramos FlowerpeopleX / Sílviarebelo 4 03:10:47 39:46 [1] 36 Km 05:18

36 329 Egberto Gomes Pateira do Carregal Luisóptica Sports 
Team 3 02:49:27 48:55 [1] 27 Km 06:17

37 324 Gil Pinto Individual 2 01:39:34 45:57 [1] 18 Km 05:32

38 13 Manuel ROJÃO Individual 2 03:26:27 01:25:10 [1] 18 Km 11:28

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 06-Jul-2024 20:00



3H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 06-Jul-2024 20:00



3H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 325 Nuno Fernandes Individual 7 03:01:44 23:59 [1] 63 Km 02:53

2 321 Filipe Loureiro Individual 7 03:06:22 24:00 [1] 63 Km 02:58

3 313 Miguel Santos Individual 6 03:13:39 25:06 [1] 54 Km 03:35

4 337 Marcelo Amorim NAC 6 03:22:49 31:29 [1] 54 Km 03:45

5 334 Ruben Moreira Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 6 03:38:54 33:01 [1] 54 Km 04:03

6 323 Rúben Pinho Individual 5 03:02:47 32:09 [1] 45 Km 04:04

Junior Masculino
1 338 Lisandro Tavares BTT Sanguedo 6 03:23:11 28:46 [2] 54 Km 03:46

Master 30 Feminino
1 404 Marisa João Korpoactivo /penacova 6 03:09:53 30:11 [3] 54 Km 03:31

2 402 Liliana Couto Clube BTT Sanguedo -Unidos pelo 
pedal 6 03:23:11 29:54 [1] 54 Km 03:46

Master 30 Masculino
1 306 Tiago Gomes DBL BIKE 8 03:23:42 22:49 [1] 72 Km 02:50

2 317 Artur Estrela Individual 7 03:08:41 24:50 [1] 63 Km 03:00

3 308 Tiago Lima DBL BIKE 7 03:25:55 27:43 [3] 63 Km 03:16

4 319 Fábio Pascoal Individual 6 03:01:04 26:01 [1] 54 Km 03:21

5 307 Nuno Pinheiro DBL BIKE 6 03:19:24 31:14 [1] 54 Km 03:42

Master 35 Masculino
1 336 Rudi DBL BIKE 7 03:06:43 25:27 [2] 63 Km 02:58

2 309 Pedro Santos DBL BIKE 7 03:21:18 27:05 [1] 63 Km 03:12

3 322 Fábio Silva Individual 5 03:14:58 33:52 [1] 45 Km 04:20

4 324 Gil Pinto Individual 2 01:39:34 45:57 [1] 18 Km 05:32

Master 40 Masculino
1 304 MARIO BASILIO BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 03:07:05 24:16 [1] 63 Km 02:58

2 305 tiago almeida BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 03:11:24 25:41 [1] 63 Km 03:02

3 312 Márcio santos Individual 7 03:24:01 25:49 [1] 63 Km 03:14

4 327 Simao costa BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 6 02:56:17 27:16 [1] 54 Km 03:16

5 326 Emanuel Silva Individual 6 03:00:35 28:45 [1] 54 Km 03:21

6 301 Hugo neves Boavista FC btt 5 03:11:48 31:15 [1] 45 Km 04:16

7 13 Manuel ROJÃO Individual 2 03:26:27 01:25:10 [1] 18 Km 11:28

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20.5ºC 50%16:00

End 17.1ºC 68%19:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 06-Jul-2024 20:01



3H SOLO

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Master 45 Masculino

1 335 Paulo Mota OLIVTEC / GOLDEN PROJECT / 
VORTEX / SODHISA BIKES 7 03:11:19 26:05 [1] 63 Km 03:02

2 330 Fernando Freitas Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 7 03:13:20 25:39 [1] 63 Km 03:04

3 311 Hugo Ramires GDC/Pabol 6 03:04:19 27:42 [1] 54 Km 03:25

4 314 Sérgio Oliveira GDC/Pabol 6 03:36:16 31:41 [1] 54 Km 04:00

5 331 Luis Henriques Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 5 03:14:43 34:00 [1] 45 Km 04:20

Master 50 Masculino
1 302 LUIS SOUSA BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 03:12:12 26:37 [1] 63 Km 03:03

2 303 JOAO MARTINHO BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 6 03:05:11 29:30 [1] 54 Km 03:26

3 310 Salvador lima ramos FlowerpeopleX / Sílviarebelo 4 03:10:47 39:46 [1] 36 Km 05:18

4 329 Egberto Gomes Pateira do Carregal Luisóptica Sports 
Team 3 02:49:27 48:55 [1] 27 Km 06:17

Master 55 Masculino
1 332 Elisio Oliveira RPBikeShop 6 03:09:34 29:33 [1] 54 Km 03:31

2 318 Paulo Madaleno Individual 6 03:22:04 31:14 [1] 54 Km 03:45

Sub 23 Masculino

1 328 Francisco Ferreira soares Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 8 03:20:49 23:10 [1] 72 Km 02:47

2 320 Goncalo carvalho dos santos Individual 7 03:23:45 27:28 [1] 63 Km 03:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 06-Jul-2024 20:01



3H SOLO GRAVEL

Sunset BTT 4.0
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

06-July-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20.2ºC 50%16:00

End 17.4ºC 68%19:20

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 151 Marco Figueira Individual 7 03:20:24 26:52 [1] 63 Km 03:11

2 152 Bruno Mouta RPBikeShop 6 03:09:25 29:38 [3] 54 Km 03:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 06-Jul-2024 20:01


